
 

 

 DATES 

 TERM 3    Wednesday 14 January   &   Thursday 15 January 

 Finish date     Wednesday 11 February  &    Thursday 12 February 

  

Half Term        Monday 16 February to Friday 20 February 

  

TERM 4     Wednesday 25 February   &   Thursday 26 February  

Finish date      Wednesday 25 March    &   Thursday 26 March 

  

Easter Holiday       Monday 30 March to Friday 10 April 

  

TERM 5      Wednesday 15 April     &    Thursday 16 April  

Finish date      Wednesday 20 May     &     Thursday 21 May 

  

Half-Term      Monday 25 May to Friday 29 May 

  

TERM 6      Wednesday 03 June   &   Thursday 04 June 

Finish date      Wednesday 15 July    &   Thursday 16 July 

  

Summer Holiday      Monday 20 July   to   September  
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STUDY SUPPORT SCHOOL ROJECT 
(S3P) 

For More Information Contact: CEFL on 02077374274 or 07706179851 
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